
PRAISE TEAMPRAISE TEAM

NON-SPEAKING NON-SPEAKING 
ROLESROLES

CREW MEMBERS
ALLISON LANDERS
CATHERINE MYRICK

CHRISTIAN BODEEWES
JENSEN LUKOSE

JOSHUA LEONG
JOSIAH LEONG

KHLOE MARTINEZ
LUKE KOVAL

MIKAELI NGUGI
SAMUEL FERNANDEZ
SIENNA NICHOLSON

ABIGAIL KOVAL
AIMY LE

ALYSSA LEMMON
ANNA KATE PHEGLEY

ANNABELLE GRAY
BECCA MITCHELL

BECKETT GARRISON
BRAYLEN VON TRESS

CALEB FULMER
CARTER COLE

CHANNING STONE
CHRISTOPHER STUMFALL

CODY STUMFALL
CONNOR CHANEY

DANIEL HOFFPAUIR
ELIZABETH PERKINS
ELLIE ROSENWALD
EMMY LINEBARGER

GABBIE FLAGE
GABI GARCIA

JENSEN LUKOSE
KALY ROACH

LILLIAN FONDREN
LOUISA HANCHEY

MACI LYNN MORTENSON
MARY MORRIS
OLIVIA KIRLIN
RYLIE MOORE

SASHA SAYNOR
SHILOH DEVADAS

SIFA GACIRI
SONNY JAMES
SUBIRA GACIRI

ZOEY ABNEY

VASHTI’S ENTOURAGE
CHLOE BALMA
KELLY WANG

KIERSTEN ABRAMS

KYLE CROMACK
LEXI LEACH

PIPER GARRISON

SOFIA TATE

PERSIAN PICTURE PERPETRATORS 
HADLEY SURLES

LENOX BURGE
LYDIA WARDEN

MIA ROACH

“SHINE”
ADALYNN WOJINSKI
ANNA GRACE TEAGUE

ARYLEN MENDOZA
BRAYLEN VON TRESS

CHANNING STONE
CHARLOTTE ROUTEN

CHRIS HUFFMAN
ELIGH ELIZONDO
EMMA KILLOUGH

GRACE ZIAHET
LILLIAN FONDREN
LOGAN ABRAMS

MARY MORRIS
MERRITT PERRY

SIFA GACIRI
SUBIRA GACIRI

“FOLLOWER OF CHRIST” 
ADIN LE

BECKETT GARRISON
BEKA REYES
CARTER COLE
GABI GARCIA 

GRANT KILLOUGH
KEALEN ROACH

LENA MAINA
NATALIA GAKIO
NATHAN GAKIO

PSALM VARGAS
RYLIE MOORE

SANYIE LEGBARA

“BOW DOWN” 
HAMAN : 

SONNY JAMES
INTERN : 

OLIVIA KIRLIN
LUCY : 

 MADELEN MENDOZA
DOROTHY : 
LYRIC SCOTT
RUTHIE : 

KALY ROACH
BECKY : 

 ANNABELLE GRAY

MORTY : 
CHRISTOPHER STUMFALL

AURORA SANTOS
CALEB FULMER

DYLAN BURGESS
KENNEDY MCCAULEY

MADELINE HILL
MOLLI MATTHEWS

OLIVIA HENKEL
PATIENCE TROXEL
ROWAN HANCHEY
ZACK UTTERBACK

MADISON MCCAULEY
KINSEY REITER

RACHAEL WARDEN

DANCE GROUPSDANCE GROUPS

11STST GRADE PAPPARAZZI GRADE PAPPARAZZI
CHARLOTTE M. ELLIS

PIPER  GRAHAM
VIVIANNE  HILTON

BETHANY  LO
ALENA  MARKHAM
ELIZABETH  MICK
LANDON  NIVENS

HARPER R. NORRIS

ALANA  OLIVA
LEMICHJE OOSTHUISEN

EVERETT  SANTOS
PAYTON  STURGILL

ELOY  TYAGI
BAILEY J. WOJINSKI
GRACIE A. HOWARD

SAGE  DORNAK

SOPHIA  ROBERTSON 
HARPER TUOHY

LELAINA  HENLEY
ALAANA  LEGBARA

OLIVIA  OWEN
MICHAELA  PERRON

CAST LISTCAST LIST
XERXES: 

DANIEL HOFFPAUIR
HAMAN: 

SONNY JAMES
PRODUCTION MANAGER: 

CONNOR CHANEY
VASHTI: 

SARAH JANE COBBS
LYDIA: 

LOUISA HANCHEY
MORTY: 

CHRISTOPHER STUMFALL
ESTHER: 

SASHA SAYNOR
PRISCILLA: 

ALYSSA LEMMO
PENELOPE: 

BECCA MITCHELL

INTERN: 
OLIVIA KIRLIN

LUCY: 
MADELEN MENDOZA

DOROTHY: 
LYRIC SCOTT
RUTHIE: 

KALY ROACH
BECKY: 

ANNABELLE GRAY
CREW MEMBER: 

 GABBIE FLAGE
AUDITIONER 1: 
ELLIE ROSENWALD
AUDITIONER 2: 

SHILOH DEVADAS

MAIN/MINOR CAST
DANCE INSTRUCTOR: 

MACI LYNN MORTENSON
SINGING INSTRUCTOR: 

ABIGAIL SNYDER
ACTING INSTRUCTOR: 

ANNA KATE PHEGLEY
SOLO 1: 

ELIZABETH PERKINS
SOLO 2: 

EMMY LINEBARGER
SCRIPTURE 1: 

AIMY LE
SCRIPTURE 2: 

ABIGAIL KOVAL

CREW MEMBER:   
GABBIE FLAGE

AUDITIONER 1:  
ELLIE ROSENWALD
AUDITIONER 2:  
SHILOH DEVADAS

DANCE INSTRUCTOR:   
MACI LYNN MORTENSON

SINGING INSTRUCTOR:  
ABIGAIL SNYDER

ACTING INSTRUCTOR:  
ANNA KATE PHEGLEY
MAKEUP ARTIST:  

DYLAN GRAHAM
COSTUME LADY:  
GYPSEY MALDONADO

CAMERA OPERATOR:  
ZOEY ABNEY

CAMERA OPERATOR:  
SEBASTIAN BELTRAN

CASTING/COACHING 

SCRIPT SUPERVISOR:  
BECKETT PEARSON

BOOM OPERATOR:  
REEVE JURSKIS

AUDITIONERS:
ANNALEIGH MICK

ASHLEY LO
CAROLINE PERKINS

ELIZA SNYDER
EVERLY MAIA
HADLEY REIS

KATELYN WOJINSKI
LILY HOWARD

MARYANNE HILTON
REVEILLE TROXEL
RILEY SHOWMAN
SERENITY TROXEL

SOLO 1: 
ELIZABETH PERKINS

SOLO 2: 
EMMY LINEBARGER
SCRIPTURE 1: 

AIMY LE
SCRIPTURE 2: 

ABIGAIL KOVAL
CHRISTIANS:
BRODY LUDWIG
CODY STUMFALL

EVANGELINE LAWSON
JORDYN KIM
MABRY MAIA

MARISSA GOODELL
PAUL DEVADAS

“I WILL  
TRUST”

MUSICAL ENSEMBLES

…And who knows 

but  that  you have 

come to  your 

royal  pos it ion 

for  such a  t ime 

as  th is?

prestonwoodplanoworship.org/kids

WELCOME 
DR. JASON SNYDER

“SHINE”
SCENE 1

“CASTING CALL”
SCENE 2

“COACHING”
SCENE 3

“BOW DOWN”
SCENE 4

“I WILL TRUST”
SCENE 5

“FOLLOWER OF 
CHRIST”

SCENE 6

“SHINE REPRISE”

S p r i n g   M u s i c a l  

t h e  s t o r y  o f

F r i day,  A p r i l  2 9
7 : 0 0  p m 

P r e s t o n w o o d  B a p t i s t  C h u r c h 

W o r s h i p  C e n t e r

P r e s e n t e d  b y  

P r e s t o n w o o d  A M P  K i d s ’  C h o i r s

ORDER OFORDER OF
SHOWSHOW

For a recording of the show, please visit

prestonwoodplanoworship.org/kids.


